
1 of 1

DALLAS COUNTY BID TABULATION
BID NO. 2018-066-6759

Invitation for Bid for the Purchase of Inmate Armbands

INITIAL CONTRACT PERIOD:  Firm Fixed Price for one (1) year, three (3) extensions

December 18, 2018 through December 17, 2019
BUYER:  Tiffany Dales

COOPERATIVE PURCHASING?

DESCRIPTION UNIT OF MEASURE  QUANTITY UNIT OF MEASURE CASE 
COST

EXTENSION 
TOTALS

CLINCHER PHOTO ID WRISTBANDS (NO SUBSTUTIONS)                       1. 
Clincher Photo ID Wristband – Clincher  V – 200 boxes  
PRODUCT # 643PB-70-PDM, 500 per Box
V Photo ID Wristbands 643PB with Two-Piece Plastic Snaps 
Width 1 1/4" Color: Navy Blue
Specify Brand/Manufacturer: _Precision Dynamics
Specify Minimum order: 1 Box      Specify Delivery ARO: 7-14 days 

Boxes 200 Boxes $198.86 $39,772.00

2. Clincher Photo ID Wristband – Clincher  V –  50 boxes  
PRODUCT # 643PB-11-PDM, 500 per box
V Photo ID Wristbands 643PB with Two-Piece Plastic Snaps 
Width 1 1/4" Color: White
Specify Brand/Manufacturer: _Precision Dynamics
Specify Minimum order: 1 Box    Specify Delivery ARO: 

Boxes 50 Boxes $198.86 $9,943.00

3. Clincher Photo ID Wristband – Clincher  V –  50 boxes  
Product Number 643PB-16-PDM , 500 per box 
V Photo ID Wristbands 643PB with Two-Piece Plastic Snaps
Width 1 1/4 Color: Red
Specify Brand/Manufacturer: Precision Dynamics
Specify Minimum order:  1 Box    Specify Delivery ARO: 

Boxes 50 Boxes $198.86 $9,943.00

4. Clincher Photo ID Wristband – Clincher  V –  50 boxes  
Product Number 643PB-61-PDM, 500 per box 
V Photo ID Wristbands 643PB with Two-Piece Plastic Snaps
Width 1 1/4 Color: Forest Green
Specify Brand/Manufacturer: Precision Dynamics
Specify Minimum order: 1 Box             Specify Delivery ARO: 

Boxes 50 Boxes $198.86 $9,943.00

CLINCHER Accessories / Tools 

5. CLINCHER SAFETY SCISSORS – –   50 each  
BLUNT TIP - ITEM # 699-00-PDA, 
Material: Steel, Color: Black Handles 
Specify Brand/Manufacturer: Precision Dynamics
Specify Minimum order: 50 Each           Specify Delivery ARO: 7 14 Days

EACH 50 EACH $9.62 $481.00

6. 2 Piece Plastic Snaps –     25 boxes     
Item # 700-00-PDM - 500 per box, 
Two-Piece Plastic Snap Set, Original plastic snaps are durable and strong.  
Provide effective fastening for Clincher Inmate ID wristbands without a tool
Specify Brand/Manufacturer: Precision Dynamics
Specify Minimum order: 10 Boxes      Specify Delivery ARO: 7-14 Days

Boxes 25 Boxes $55.92 $1,398.00

Section 2 - 5050 Sentry 5000 Superbands, Write-On Wristband (NO 
SUBSTUTIONS)
7. 5050 Sentry 5000 SuperBand    100 boxes               
Adult - Item # 5050-13-PDM - 500 per box
Sentry® Superband® Write-On Wristband Poly Clasp Closure
Width 1"X11 1/2 ADULT Color: Blue 
Specify Brand/Manufacturer: Sentry
Specify Minimum order: 1 Box           Specify Delivery ARO: 7-14 Days

Boxes 100 Boxes $71.50 $7,150.00

8. 5050 Sentry 5000 SuperBand    10 boxes               
Adult - Item # 5050-14-PDM – 
Sentry® Superband® Write-On Wristband Poly Clasp Closure
Width 1"X11 1/2 ADULT Color: Yellow
Specify Brand/Manufacturer:Sentry
Specify Minimum order: 1 Box         Specify Delivery ARO: 7-14 Days

Boxes 10 Boxes $71.50 $715.00

9. 5050 Sentry 5000 SuperBand –    100 boxes   
Adult - Item # 5050-22-PDM
Sentry® Superband® Write-On Wristband Poly Clasp Closure
Width 1"X11 1/2 ADULT Color: Kelly Green
Specify Brand/Manufacturer: Sentry
Specify Minimum order: 1 Box           Specify Delivery ARO:7-14 Days

Boxes 100 Boxes $71.50 $7,150.00

10. 5050 Sentry 5000 SuperBand –    100 boxes   
Adult - Item # 5050-25-PDM
Sentry® Superband® Write-On Wristband Poly Clasp Closure
Width 1"X11 1/2 ADULT Color: Cranberry
Specify Brand/Manufacturer: Sentry
Specify Minimum order: 1 Box           Specify Delivery ARO:7-14 Days

Boxes 100 Boxes $71.50 $7,150.00

Grand Total $93,645.00

ICSJail Supply
Jim Bogan

Vice President
PO Box 21056

Yes

Waco, TX 76702
800-524-5427 (O)
254-751-0299 (F)

bids@icswaco.com

mailto:bids@icswaco.com

	Sheet1

